Bal. CL : 0.00 Bal. PL : 7.50 Bal.SL: 7.50

Earnings Amount Deductions & Recoveries Amount

Basic 11660.00 PROV. FUND 1800.00

H.R.A 4664.00 P.Tax 200.00

Special Allowance 15677.00 LWF EE 25.00

Amount Total : 32001.00 Amount Total : 2025.00

Net Pay : 29976.00

Net Pay : Twenty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Six Rupees

Tax Summary

(A) Total Earnings & Allowances : 384,012.00

(C) Gross Salary : (C = A - B + Perks )  384,012.00

(-) Standard Deduction :  50,000.00

(-) PT Deducted :

(-) Loss from Housing Property :  

(D) Total Income :  334,012.00

(F) Taxable Total Income :